OPERATIONS SOLUTIONS
EQUIPMENT SPECIFICATION SHEET

& ROSKA

Design | Build | Operate

FUEL SKID UNIT: FT10

TANK

Model

Tank Nominal Capacity
Maximum Operating Pressure
Maximum Operating Vacuum
Required Venting Capacity
Hose

PUMP
Model
Flow Rate
HP

RPM

Volts

Hertz

AMP

Phase

Duty Rating

SHIPPING DIMENSIONS
Width

Length

Height

Weight Estimate (Empty)

CERTIFICATION
Tank
Pump

Roska DBO Inc.

Westeel

1000 Gallon (4530 L)
1.0 PSI (7 kPa)

0.04 PSI (0.3 kPa)
76 m3/min

20’ (6 m)

Fill-Rite 700
20 GPM
1/3

1725

115

60

5.5

1

Y% HR

5 - 6" (1.68 m)

16’ (4.88 m)

6 - 6" (1.98 m)

3,500 Ibs. (1451.5 kg)

CAN/ULC S601-07
Class 1 Group D
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